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OFFICIAL 201411100-1601-1/9

2014 WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CRO

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  100

BY TOTAL GOALS

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
TOTAL

RATE

%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

6 LEE Hyojin KOR 91927-50 4-9 1-1 3-3 5-5 2-5 22-27 64-1001 64.0

4 MARTINA Barreiro URU 765-16 21-28 15-17 6-9 2-5 0-1 13-19 62-952 65.3

4 SASAKI Haruno JPN 7813-48 4-7 0-0 12-15 9-13 0-0 20-25 58-1083 53.7

11 SMITS Xenia GER 91822-55 9-22 2-4 2-2 7-10 4-5 8-13 54-1114 48.6

2 RADOSAVLJEVIC Sa SRB 950-2 2-5 21-35 15-16 4-5 0-0 11-13 53-765 69.7

29 YU Sojeong KOR 998-17 8-14 7-9 9-11 13-17 0-0 5-8 50-766 65.8

13 VYAKHIREVA Anna RUS 9165-11 11-15 3-8 11-14 7-9 0-0 12-13 49-707 70.0

67 MALA Veronika CZE 941-4 3-5 13-23 29-35 2-3 1-1 0-0 49-718 69.0

8 JANJUSEVIC Andje SRB 91319-45 5-12 0-0 3-3 14-16 0-2 8-10 49-889 55.7

19 PESSOA C. G. BRA 9109-27 8-17 0-0 0-2 5-9 0-4 27-33 49-9210 53.3

23 TOTH Gabriella HUN 9911-42 7-11 0-0 10-16 8-11 0-1 11-14 47-9511 49.5

2 LOPES Mariana POR 9935-96 2-11 0-1 2-4 4-4 0-0 4-4 47-12012 39.2

3 MACHADO Juliana ANG 7207-14 10-17 1-1 2-2 5-6 0-0 21-26 46-6613 69.7

10 OFFENDAL Nadia DEN 91911-22 4-14 1-2 15-19 3-5 0-0 12-15 46-7714 59.7

14 BAKKERUD Ingvild NOR 91325-52 2-2 0-0 2-3 7-8 0-0 9-9 45-7415 60.8

8 CONSTANTINESCU M ROU 9316-37 8-14 2-4 3-4 2-3 0-0 14-17 45-7916 57.0

22 KARSTEN Elke ARG 6813-34 8-30 1-3 4-7 4-5 0-1 15-19 45-9917 45.5

15 ALEXANDROVA Irin KAZ 7118-69 12-29 1-2 8-8 1-1 2-4 3-4 45-11718 38.5

10 KASSOMA A. ANG 7310-20 31-46 0-0 0-1 2-2 0-3 0-2 43-7419 58.1

11 SOARES Monica POR 9816-52 2-5 1-1 1-1 5-6 3-4 15-20 43-8920 48.3

5 OFTEDAL Hanna B. NOR 92526-64 0-0 2-3 5-5 2-2 0-0 7-10 42-8421 50.0

17 RODE Jennifer GER 9613-44 9-22 0-0 3-5 6-6 3-5 7-11 41-9322 44.1

7 DMITRIEVA Daria RUS 9138-18 15-22 1-1 6-7 9-10 1-1 0-0 40-5923 67.8

10 STANKO Tjasa SLO 9012-25 7-14 2-4 1-1 16-17 1-2 1-2 40-6524 61.5

11 KORSOS Dorina HUN 972-8 5-8 11-21 17-20 3-3 0-0 0-1 38-6125 62.3

9 SZEKERCZES Luca HUN 91417-39 9-13 0-1 2-3 5-6 0-0 5-7 38-6926 55.1

18 TRANBORG Mette DEN 91228-63 2-10 1-1 3-3 2-2 0-1 2-4 38-8427 45.2

11 RADOVIC Katarina SRB 9130-2 5-10 0-0 3-6 12-15 0-0 17-21 37-5428 68.5

10 HAMROUNI Amal TUN 7122-11 5-8 4-8 2-3 1-1 0-2 23-28 37-6129 60.7

9 PRICOPI Dana A. ROU 9157-22 4-6 1-2 1-1 11-13 1-3 12-15 37-6230 59.7

18 VENN Kristin NOR 920-0 0-1 15-34 22-30 0-2 0-0 0-0 37-6731 55.2

5 LARSEN Julie K. DEN 910-0 3-3 15-29 17-19 0-0 0-0 1-1 36-5232 69.2

19 MAMIC Josipa CRO 830-0 2-3 16-24 7-8 1-1 0-0 9-11 35-4733 74.5

14 KORDOVSKA Kamila CZE 91215-40 3-7 1-1 5-5 4-5 0-2 7-10 35-7034 50.0

7 KIM Sujeong KOR 920-1 1-1 18-32 9-11 0-0 0-0 6-9 34-5435 63.0

11 HAUGSTED Line DEN 8616-45 4-7 0-0 7-9 6-9 1-4 0-0 34-7436 45.9

13 TAMURA Misaki JPN 762-9 4-11 9-30 16-20 3-4 0-0 0-0 34-7437 45.9

4 SMITS Inger NED 8317-43 4-8 0-0 4-8 1-1 0-3 8-13 34-7638 44.7

13 GUARIEIRO Giulia BRA 927-14 8-13 0-0 3-4 14-19 1-4 0-1 33-5539 60.0

6 DEZIC Ivana CRO 81219-47 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 1-3 11-14 33-6740 49.3

23 JIN Mengqing CHN 776-33 2-8 0-0 1-3 1-4 1-3 22-25 33-7641 43.4

19 POKORNA Tereza CZE 9915-59 3-4 0-1 1-1 4-5 0-1 10-14 33-8542 38.8

9 KHRAPOVA A. RUS 9510-18 9-12 0-0 5-5 2-2 0-0 6-9 32-4643 69.6

15 AHLEN Hanna SWE 9910-21 3-5 1-1 2-5 2-4 0-0 14-16 32-5244 61.5

13 NENGANGA Vilma P ANG 758-13 6-12 1-2 4-4 0-0 0-0 13-21 32-5245 61.5

5 RODRIGUES Patric POR 9131-10 8-17 7-11 7-8 6-6 0-0 3-6 32-5846 55.2

5 ALEJANDRA Scarr. URU 71112-29 7-14 0-2 1-2 5-8 0-2 7-14 32-7147 45.1
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2014 WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CRO

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  100

BY ASSIST

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
TOTAL

RATE

%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

4 ARNTZEN Emilie H NOR 92710-33 2-4 0-0 3-3 6-6 2-3 4-5 27-541 50.0

5 OFTEDAL Hanna B. NOR 92526-64 0-0 2-3 5-5 2-2 0-0 7-10 42-842 50.0

14 DULFER Kelly NED 82212-31 4-14 0-0 4-5 1-1 2-3 0-0 23-543 42.6

3 MACHADO Juliana ANG 7207-14 10-17 1-1 2-2 5-6 0-0 21-26 46-664 69.7

6 LEE Hyojin KOR 91927-50 4-9 1-1 3-3 5-5 2-5 22-27 64-1005 64.0

10 OFFENDAL Nadia DEN 91911-22 4-14 1-2 15-19 3-5 0-0 12-15 46-776 59.7

5 JERABKOVA Marketa CZE 9196-23 4-7 0-0 2-2 2-6 1-1 8-12 23-517 45.1

11 SMITS Xenia GER 91822-55 9-22 2-4 2-2 7-10 4-5 8-13 54-1118 48.6

13 VYAKHIREVA Anna RUS 9165-11 11-15 3-8 11-14 7-9 0-0 12-13 49-709 70.0

5 BLAZEVIC Valent. CRO 8169-25 2-4 0-0 0-0 14-22 0-0 0-0 25-5110 49.0

9 PRICOPI Dana A. ROU 9157-22 4-6 1-2 1-1 11-13 1-3 12-15 37-6211 59.7

30 IKHNEVA Alena RUS 91514-26 1-6 1-1 6-9 3-5 0-0 0-0 25-4712 53.2

9 SZEKERCZES Luca HUN 91417-39 9-13 0-1 2-3 5-6 0-0 5-7 38-6913 55.1

10 NIAKATE K. FRA 9141-13 13-24 0-0 5-8 8-8 0-0 0-0 27-5314 50.9

8 JANJUSEVIC Andje SRB 91319-45 5-12 0-0 3-3 14-16 0-2 8-10 49-8815 55.7

14 BAKKERUD Ingvild NOR 91325-52 2-2 0-0 2-3 7-8 0-0 9-9 45-7416 60.8

7 DMITRIEVA Daria RUS 9138-18 15-22 1-1 6-7 9-10 1-1 0-0 40-5917 67.8

11 RADOVIC Katarina SRB 9130-2 5-10 0-0 3-6 12-15 0-0 17-21 37-5418 68.5

5 RODRIGUES Patric POR 9131-10 8-17 7-11 7-8 6-6 0-0 3-6 32-5819 55.2

13 LESKI Veronika SLO 9134-11 6-10 0-1 1-2 11-15 0-1 8-12 30-5220 57.7

11 ENKERUD Tonje NOR 9134-11 0-1 0-0 3-3 9-9 0-1 0-0 16-2521 64.0

12 EGESTORP Louise DEN 9130-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-022 0.0

18 TRANBORG Mette DEN 91228-63 2-10 1-1 3-3 2-2 0-1 2-4 38-8423 45.2

10 HAMROUNI Amal TUN 7122-11 5-8 4-8 2-3 1-1 0-2 23-28 37-6124 60.7

14 KORDOVSKA Kamila CZE 91215-40 3-7 1-1 5-5 4-5 0-2 7-10 35-7025 50.0

6 DEZIC Ivana CRO 81219-47 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 1-3 11-14 33-6726 49.3

15 JACKOVA Eliska CZE 9126-20 5-10 1-1 6-6 3-4 0-2 0-0 21-4327 48.8

5 ALEJANDRA Scarr. URU 71112-29 7-14 0-2 1-2 5-8 0-2 7-14 32-7128 45.1

15 KIM Jinsil KOR 9117-16 2-2 12-17 3-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 24-3929 61.5

27 STOSIC Katarina SRB 9115-20 6-9 0-1 1-1 9-12 0-2 3-3 24-4830 50.0

10 CASTELLI Lucia ARG 7114-7 0-3 0-2 5-6 6-6 0-1 1-2 16-2731 59.3

11 KOLOTINSKAYA Vik KAZ 7117-29 2-5 1-5 1-1 3-3 1-1 0-0 15-4432 34.1

19 PESSOA C. G. BRA 9109-27 8-17 0-0 0-2 5-9 0-4 27-33 49-9233 53.3

8 WAHLE Lea kim GER 91010-21 10-16 1-2 3-7 3-4 0-0 1-4 28-5434 51.9

18 SUNDBERG Amanda SWE 91017-46 3-6 0-0 3-3 3-5 1-3 0-0 27-6335 42.9

20 MICIJEVIC Camila CRO 81010-32 2-3 0-0 5-7 2-2 0-0 0-0 19-4436 43.2

10 OBAIDLI Anniken NOR 8107-15 0-3 0-1 3-4 6-7 0-1 0-0 16-3137 51.6

29 YU Sojeong KOR 998-17 8-14 7-9 9-11 13-17 0-0 5-8 50-7638 65.8

23 TOTH Gabriella HUN 9911-42 7-11 0-0 10-16 8-11 0-1 11-14 47-9539 49.5

2 LOPES Mariana POR 9935-96 2-11 0-1 2-4 4-4 0-0 4-4 47-12040 39.2

19 POKORNA Tereza CZE 9915-59 3-4 0-1 1-1 4-5 0-1 10-14 33-8541 38.8

15 AHLEN Hanna SWE 9910-21 3-5 1-1 2-5 2-4 0-0 14-16 32-5242 61.5

8 FLIPPES Laura FRA 996-11 8-19 3-6 2-4 6-7 0-0 1-1 26-4843 54.2

99 MARTINS S.TAUANI BRA 898-15 3-4 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 13-2244 59.1

13 UKBENOVA Yelshat KAZ 790-0 11-15 0-1 0-2 0-0 0-1 1-1 12-2045 60.0

27 KALAUS Larisa CRO 895-16 1-1 1-1 0-0 2-2 0-0 0-0 9-2046 45.0

16 HROVATIC Klara SLO 990-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-047 0.0
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2014 WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CRO

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  100

BY BLOCKS

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

710 26ANGKASSOMA A. 1 4 0 2 71

820 25CROMICIJEVIC Camila 0 2 0 2 42

814 21NEDDULFER Kelly 0 7 0 5 123

911 18GERSMITS Xenia 1 5 0 2 84

815 14CRODEBELIC Ana 0 2 0 1 35

94 14NORARNTZEN Emilie H 0 9 1 3 136

914 12FRATOTH Lilla 0 8 0 0 87

97 12RUSDMITRIEVA Daria 1 3 0 4 88

914 11RUSVEDEKHINA Polina 0 4 0 1 59

75 10ANGVENANCIO Liliana 1 2 0 0 310

97 10BRALIMA Tamires M. 0 2 0 1 311

914 10GERNAMAT Sina 1 2 0 3 612

899 9BRAMARTINS S.TAUANI 1 2 1 0 413

922 9DENBLICHERT TOFT So 0 3 0 0 314

915 9SWEAHLEN Hanna 2 2 0 5 915

923 9FRAZULEMARO Kellya 2 6 1 1 1016

921 9RUSPETROVA Evgeniya 1 4 0 1 617

96 8SLOJAGURDZIJA Amina 0 6 0 0 618

94 8SRBKOVACEVIC Jovana 0 5 0 0 519

95 8SWELINDBERG J. R. 0 2 0 2 420

86 7CRODEZIC Ivana 0 0 0 0 021

914 7HUNMESZAROS Rea 1 4 0 3 822

914 7SWESODREN Jenny 0 0 0 1 123

715 6KAZALEXANDROVA Irin 0 4 0 2 624

76 6ANGOLIVEIRA Rissia 0 0 0 0 025

910 6FRANIAKATE K. 0 3 0 0 326

92 6BRAKELLER M. Nadyne 1 0 0 0 127

97 6DENMEYER Annika 0 4 0 0 428

98 6HUNKURUCZ Ivett 1 5 0 3 929

927 6SRBSTOSIC Katarina 2 0 0 2 430

923 6KORJO Suyeon 1 7 0 7 1531

622 5ARGKARSTEN Elke 1 4 1 2 832

79 5CHNXIN Yan 0 1 0 0 133

819 5NEDVAN LEEUWEN Roos 0 0 0 2 234

89 5CRODOMJAN Ines 0 1 0 1 235

85 5CROBLAZEVIC Valent. 0 0 0 3 336

811 5DENHAUGSTED Line 0 8 1 1 1037

94 5ROUZAMFIRESCU Maria 1 1 0 1 338

95 5NOROFTEDAL Hanna B. 0 3 1 3 739

914 5DENAASKOV Louise 1 1 0 1 340

919 5SRBPETROVIC Marija 1 1 0 1 341

95 5ROUPERIANU Gabriela 0 6 1 2 942

910 5KORWON Seonpil 0 1 0 2 343

210 4HUNBARANY Krisztina 0 1 0 0 144

98 4ROUCONSTANTINESCU M 0 1 0 2 345

918 4DENTRANBORG Mette 2 8 0 1 1146

34 3CODKELE Mazenga M. 0 1 0 0 147

75 3URUALEJANDRA Scarr. 1 3 0 1 548
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2014 WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CRO

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  100

BY DEFENSE

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

923 0HUNTOTH Gabriella 1 17 1 2 211

910 1DENOFFENDAL Nadia 2 16 0 2 202

713 1JPNTAMURA Misaki 0 11 2 4 173

915 1KORKIM Jinsil 3 3 0 10 164

923 6KORJO Suyeon 1 7 0 7 155

911 0NORENKERUD Tonje 0 13 1 0 146

94 14NORARNTZEN Emilie H 0 9 1 3 137

95 0PORRODRIGUES Patric 0 7 4 1 128

814 21NEDDULFER Kelly 0 7 0 5 129

929 0KORYU Sojeong 2 4 1 4 1110

918 4DENTRANBORG Mette 2 8 0 1 1111

967 0CZEMALA Veronika 2 8 0 1 1112

97 0GERPUTZKE Saskia 0 11 0 0 1113

92 1PORLOPES Mariana 0 6 0 5 1114

85 1NEDMICHIELSEN Celine 1 8 0 2 1115

922 1FRABOUQUET Chloe 1 8 0 1 1016

914 3NORBAKKERUD Ingvild 0 6 2 2 1017

96 0KORLEE Hyojin 1 1 0 8 1018

97 1KORKIM Sujeong 1 6 0 3 1019

923 9FRAZULEMARO Kellya 2 6 1 1 1020

811 5DENHAUGSTED Line 0 8 1 1 1021

74 0URUMARTINA Barreiro 1 9 0 0 1022

75 0KAZABILDA Dana 0 3 1 6 1023

74 1JPNSASAKI Haruno 2 5 0 3 1024

915 9SWEAHLEN Hanna 2 2 0 5 925

95 5ROUPERIANU Gabriela 0 6 1 2 926

915 3CZEJACKOVA Eliska 1 8 0 0 927

94 3GERSEIDEL Anna 2 6 0 1 928

98 6HUNKURUCZ Ivett 1 5 0 3 929

914 1CZEKORDOVSKA Kamila 2 4 1 2 930

911 0HUNKORSOS Dorina 1 4 1 3 931

911 18GERSMITS Xenia 1 5 0 2 832

97 12RUSDMITRIEVA Daria 1 3 0 4 833

918 0RUSKOZHOKAR K. 0 4 0 4 834

98 1GERWAHLE Lea kim 1 5 0 2 835

98 0NORJACOBSEN Marit R 1 7 0 0 836

95 1CZEJERABKOVA Marketa 0 4 0 4 837

914 7HUNMESZAROS Rea 1 4 0 3 838

914 12FRATOTH Lilla 0 8 0 0 839

911 1PORSOARES Monica 0 4 0 4 840

915 2NORINGSTAD Vilde M 0 6 0 2 841

622 5ARGKARSTEN Elke 1 4 1 2 842

96 0SRBGAROVIC Sara 1 4 0 2 743

95 5NOROFTEDAL Hanna B. 0 3 1 3 744

84 1NEDSMITS Inger 0 4 0 3 745

77 1ARGCAMPIGLI Rocio 1 4 0 2 746

710 0ARGCASTELLI Lucia 1 4 0 2 747

710 26ANGKASSOMA A. 1 4 0 2 748
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2014 WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CRO

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  100

BY ERRORS

RNK. NAME TEAM PASS RECIEVEDRIBBLE STEPS
GOAL

AREA

OFFENSIVE

FOUL
OTHERSNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

TOTAL PLAYED

1 8 JANJUSEVIC Andje SRB 25 4 1 2 1 7 4 44 9

2 2 LOPES Mariana POR 22 3 1 2 2 1 7 38 9

3 10 ILONGAPO Masiala COD 8 5 5 13 5 1 1 38 7

4 4 MARTINA Barreiro URU 10 4 0 4 7 3 5 33 7

5 5 ALEJANDRA Scarr. URU 22 2 0 2 0 1 5 32 7

6 3 MACHADO Juliana ANG 13 1 1 6 4 4 2 31 7

7 11 RADOVIC Katarina SRB 17 3 0 3 2 5 0 30 9

8 10 NIAKATE K. FRA 15 2 0 6 2 4 0 29 9

9 11 KOLOTINSKAYA Vik KAZ 13 1 1 6 0 4 4 29 7

10 11 SMITS Xenia GER 20 3 0 2 1 2 0 28 9

11 23 JIN Mengqing CHN 13 3 0 5 0 3 4 28 7

12 13 LESKI Veronika SLO 13 2 0 5 1 3 3 27 9

13 17 RODE Jennifer GER 13 4 0 8 0 1 1 27 9

14 10 CASTELLI Lucia ARG 18 3 1 2 1 1 1 27 7

15 6 LEE Hyojin KOR 15 1 1 7 0 2 0 26 9

16 15 JACKOVA Eliska CZE 18 0 2 2 0 3 1 26 9

17 19 PESSOA C. G. BRA 23 1 0 2 0 0 0 26 9

18 14 GANTE Ana POR 6 5 1 5 2 2 5 26 9

19 11 MBUYI Bapa M. COD 10 1 1 6 0 6 2 26 7

20 23 TOTH Gabriella HUN 18 2 2 2 0 0 1 25 9

21 15 ALEXANDROVA Irin KAZ 13 4 1 2 2 2 1 25 7

22 15 ANA Berasain URU 16 2 0 2 0 2 3 25 7

23 10 STANKO Tjasa SLO 7 4 0 5 0 5 3 24 9

24 10 OFFENDAL Nadia DEN 9 1 2 6 2 2 2 24 9

25 5 FUKATA Ayaka JPN 13 1 0 1 1 5 3 24 7

26 13 TAMURA Misaki JPN 5 5 1 1 5 3 4 24 7

27 5 ABILDA Dana KAZ 18 0 0 3 0 1 2 24 7

28 11 PEMBA Tchesa T ANG 8 3 1 4 1 6 0 23 7

29 4 SASAKI Haruno JPN 11 0 1 4 3 3 1 23 7

30 4 MRMOLJA Dominika SLO 8 4 1 5 0 2 2 22 8

31 9 IWASAKI Narumi JPN 11 4 0 4 1 0 1 21 7

32 29 YU Sojeong KOR 10 0 1 3 0 6 0 20 9

33 9 PRICOPI Dana A. ROU 11 3 0 1 0 4 1 20 9

34 21 KAMENAROVA Deni. CZE 10 2 0 7 0 0 1 20 9

35 22 KARSTEN Elke ARG 9 5 1 3 0 1 1 20 6

36 5 NGOIE Mujinga L. COD 9 1 1 4 0 2 3 20 5

37 27 STOSIC Katarina SRB 9 1 1 2 1 4 1 19 9

38 5 JERABKOVA Marketa CZE 11 2 0 1 1 3 1 19 9

39 13 VYAKHIREVA Anna RUS 12 0 0 2 1 4 0 19 9

40 11 SOARES Monica POR 11 2 0 2 1 1 2 19 9

41 5 RODRIGUES Patric POR 8 4 1 3 0 2 1 19 9

42 14 DULFER Kelly NED 11 4 0 4 0 0 0 19 8

43 3 BENZUKA Ngunza COD 0 2 4 3 8 0 2 19 7

44 2 CABRAL VEDIA D. ARG 8 3 0 5 1 1 1 19 7

45 8 WAHLE Lea kim GER 10 2 0 3 0 3 0 18 9

46 11 NILSSON ASTROM E SWE 14 0 1 0 0 2 1 18 9

47 7 DMITRIEVA Daria RUS 8 3 0 5 0 2 0 18 9

48 4 SMITS Inger NED 9 1 2 2 1 3 0 18 8
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2014 WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CRO

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  100

BY PUNISHED

RNK. NAME TEAM WARNING SUSPENSION D+DR PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

1 13 MUMBALA Mayunga COD 2 1 32

2 8 KURUCZ Ivett HUN 5 6 91

3 6 VIRAG Noemi HUN 1 4 91

4 2 SANTOS Antonia L ANG 1 2 61

5 5 ALEJANDRA Scarr. URU 2 1 71

6 28 QIAO Ru CHN 3 0 61

7 30 IKHNEVA Alena RUS 1 0 91

8 6 JAGURDZIJA Amina SLO 4 14 90

9 10 WON Seonpil KOR 6 13 90

10 21 PETROVA Evgeniya RUS 3 9 90

11 11 MBUYI Bapa M. COD 2 8 70

12 4 SASAKI Haruno JPN 2 8 70

13 6 OLIVEIRA Rissia ANG 1 8 70

14 15 AHLEN Hanna SWE 9 7 90

15 14 KORDOVSKA Kamila CZE 4 7 90

16 9 SZEKERCZES Luca HUN 4 7 90

17 2 LOPES Mariana POR 3 7 90

18 8 CONSTANTINESCU M ROU 2 7 90

19 4 KOVACEVIC Jovana SRB 2 7 90

20 5 PERIANU Gabriela ROU 6 6 90

21 14 NAMAT Sina GER 6 6 90

22 7 CAMPIGLI Rocio ARG 4 6 70

23 10 MIKHAILOVA Polin KAZ 4 6 70

24 23 JO Suyeon KOR 3 6 90

25 29 YU Sojeong KOR 3 6 90

26 3 GONCALVES R. B. BRA 3 6 90

27 7 KIM Sujeong KOR 3 6 90

28 19 POKORNA Tereza CZE 3 6 90

29 4 SMITS Inger NED 3 6 80

30 6 NGANDJE Elise COD 3 6 70

31 19 PETROVIC Marija SRB 2 6 90

32 9 LIMA Patricia POR 6 5 90

33 15 INGSTAD Vilde M NOR 6 5 90

34 3 TIRON Bianca E. ROU 5 5 90

35 27 STOSIC Katarina SRB 5 5 90

36 15 ANA Berasain URU 5 5 70

37 14 GANTE Ana POR 4 5 90

38 19 PISEK Jasmina SLO 4 5 90

39 19 VAN LEEUWEN Roos NED 4 5 80

40 9 DOMJAN Ines CRO 4 5 80

41 10 KASSOMA A. ANG 4 5 70

42 7 MEYER Annika DEN 3 5 90

43 11 HAUGSTED Line DEN 3 5 80

44 20 YANG Jiao CHN 3 5 70

45 5 VENANCIO Liliana ANG 3 5 70

46 14 AASKOV Louise DEN 2 5 90

47 6 GAROVIC Sara SRB 2 5 90

48 14 MESZAROS Rea HUN 2 5 90

Copyright: 13/07/2014 Longman SportsoftIHF/ CHA handball@126.com 18:04:13


